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2016 NCFA PLEDGE IT WEEK 2 POLL 

 
Coaches Poll Power 

TEAM Total Points 1st PV Rank Ranking 

Middle Georgia State University 146 13 1 N/A 

Oakland University 125 1 2 N/A 

Sacred Heart University 108 0 3 N/A 

University of Vermont 100 1 4 N/A 

Wright State University 65 0 5 N/A 

Miami University (OH) 61 0 6 N/A 

Michigan State University 59 0 7 N/A 

Ohio State University 42 0 8 N/A 

Robert Morris University - Peoria 34 0 9 N/A 

Eastern Connecticut State University 33 0 10 N/A 

UW - Milwaukee 18 0 11 N/A 

Loyola - Chicago 15 0 12 N/A 

Coppin State University 13 0 13 N/A 

UNC - Greensboro 5 0 14 N/A 

University of North Carolina 1 0 15 N/A 

Central Connecticut State University 0 0 16 N/A 

Columbus State University 0 0 16 N/A 

George Mason University 0 0 16 N/A 

Kennesaw State University 0 0 16 N/A 

Longwood University 0 0 16 N/A 

Metropolitan State University  0 0 16 N/A 

Univ of Maryland - Eastern Shore 0 0 16 N/A 

Univ of Michigan - Flint 0 0 16 N/A 

University of Hartford 0 0 16 N/A 

University of Pittsburgh 0 0 16 N/A 

Total Poll Points Available: 150 

Power Rankings released at conclusion of Week 4 
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2016 NCFA PLEDGE IT WEEK 1 POLL 

 
Coaches Poll Power 

TEAM Total Points 1st PV Rank Ranking 

Middle Georgia State University 141 13 1 N/A 

Michigan State University 125 2 2 N/A 

Miami University (OH) 116 0 3 N/A 

Sacred Heart University 84 0 4 N/A 

Oakland University 80 0 5 N/A 

University of Vermont 67 0 6 N/A 

Coppin State University 50 0 7 N/A 

UW - Milwaukee 50 0 7 N/A 

Wright State University 37 0 9 N/A 

Robert Morris University - Peoria 35 0 10 N/A 

Eastern Connecticut State University 18 0 11 N/A 

University of North Carolina 16 0 12 N/A 

Univ of Maryland - Eastern Shore 6 0 13 N/A 

Central Connecticut State University 0 0 14 N/A 

Columbus State University 0 0 14 N/A 

George Mason University 0 0 14 N/A 

Kennesaw State University 0 0 14 N/A 

Longwood University 0 0 14 N/A 

Loyola - Chicago 0 0 14 N/A 

Metropolitan State University  0 0 14 N/A 

Ohio State University 0 0 14 N/A 

UNC - Greensboro 0 0 14 N/A 

Univ of Michigan - Flint 0 0 14 N/A 

University of Hartford 0 0 14 N/A 

University of Pittsburgh 0 0 14 N/A 

Total Poll Points Available: 150 

Power Rankings released at conclusion of Week 4 
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2016 NCFA PLEDGE IT PRESEASON POLL 

 
Coaches Poll Power 

TEAM Total Points 1st PV Rank Ranking 

Middle Georgia State University 149 14 1 N/A 

Miami University (OH) 129 1 2 N/A 

Michigan State University 106 0 3 N/A 

Coppin State University 100 0 4 N/A 

Sacred Heart University 89 0 5 N/A 

UW - Milwaukee 54 0 6 N/A 

Robert Morris University - Peoria 53 0 7 N/A 

Oakland University 52 0 8 N/A 

University of Vermont 33 0 9 N/A 

Eastern Connecticut State University 23 0 10 N/A 

Univ of Maryland - Eastern Shore 20 0 11 N/A 

Wright State University 5 0 12 N/A 

Longwood University 4 0 13 N/A 

Columbus State University 3 0 14 N/A 

Ohio State University 3 0 14 N/A 

UNC - Greensboro 2 0 16 N/A 

Central Connecticut State University 0 0 17 N/A 

George Mason University 0 0 17 N/A 

Kennesaw State University 0 0 17 N/A 

Loyola - Chicago 0 0 17 N/A 

Metropolitan State University  0 0 17 N/A 

Univ of Michigan - Flint 0 0 17 N/A 

University of Hartford 0 0 17 N/A 

University of North Carolina 0 0 17 N/A 

University of Pittsburgh 0 0 17 N/A 

Total Poll Points Available: 150 

Power Rankings released at conclusion of Week 4 

 

An Official Fundraising Sponsor of the NCFA 

Fans Pledge.  Teams Perform.  Everyone Wins. 

https://pledgeit.org/for/ncfa
https://pledgeit.org/for/ncfa
https://pledgeit.org/for/ncfa
https://pledgeit.org/for/ncfa



